AFIAS POCT Products

Articolo/ Product Item

Simbolo/ Symbol

AFIAS Products Kits:

53228
53229
53230
53231
53232
53233
53234
53235
53236
53237
53238
53239
53688
53689
53690
53691
53692
53693
53694
53695
53696
53697
53698
53699
53700
53701
53705
53706
53707
53708
53709
53714
53717
53719
54427
54428
54429
54449

AFIAS TSH - 24-SMFP-20SMFP-20
AFIAS FERRITIN-SMFP-23SMFP-23
AFIAS TESTOSTE-SMFP-29SMFP-29
AFIAS TN | PLUS-24 TEST-SMFP-35
AFIAS NT-PROBNP-24 TEST-SMFP-36
AFIAS TSH PLUS-SMFP-38SMFP-38
AFIAS D-DIMER-24 TEST-SMFP-4
AFIAS AFP PLUS-24 TEST-SMFP-49
AFIAS CEA PLUS-24 TEST-SMFP-50
AFIAS TOTAL ?--SMFP-52SMFP-52
AFIAS VITAMIN D-24TEST-SMFP-63
AFIAS PSA - 24 TEST/CONF-SMFP-9
AFIAS CK-MB (W/S/P)) -SMFP-13
AFIAS proBNP

AFIAS HBSAG (W/S/P) - -SMFP-15
AFIAS ANTI-HBS (W/S/P) -SMFP-16
AFIAS ANTI-HCV (W/S/P) -SMFP-17
AFIAS T3 ()-SMFP-18

AFIAS T4 ()-SMFP-19

AFIAS CEA (W/S/P) -SMFP-21

AFIAS CORTISOLO (W/S/P)-SMFP-22
AFIAS AFP (W/S/P)-SMFP-27

AFIAS TOT ?-HCG (W/S/PSMFP-3
AFIAS PCT + (W/S/P) -SMFP-32
AFIAS MYOGLOBIN (W/S/PSMFP-34
AFIAS FSH (W/S/P) -SMFP-5

AFIAS LH (W/S/P) -SMFP-6

AFIAS AMH (SER/PLA)SMFP-62
AFIAS ANTI-CCP + -SMFP-67

AFIAS PROCALCITON(W/S/P)-SMFP-7
AFIAS PRL (W/S/P) -SMFP-8

AFIAS C-TIP (30UL) PCT-CFPO-199
AFIAS C-TIP (30UL)-SPCO901

AFIAS FLU A+ B KIT ()-SMFP-68
AFIAS NOROVIRUS-SMFP-2 SMFP-26
AFIAS ROTAVIRUS SMFP-25

AFIAS ROTA/ADENO SMFP-43
AFIAS ST2-SMFP-70 SMFP-70

Scatola / Commercial
box

)

PAP

Busta
cartuccia\Cartridge
pouch

90

C/LDPE
Busta /\
puntali\Pipette tips C4 )
plastic bag LDPE
Istruzioni per 'uso/
Instruction for Use

PAP

Busta ID Chip\ID /7\
Chip bag LA

OTHER
Busta per
cartuccia\Cartridge
zipperbag 80
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